Organizational matters

Time Frame:

16.02.-01.06, Thursdays 10.15am-11.45am

Schedule 24.04.-29.05, Mondays 8.30am -10.00am
Day Date Time Online Room
Thursday February 16, 2023 10.15-11.45 Room 0145 Lecture
Thursday March 0214, 2023 10.15-11.45 Room 0145 Lecture
Wednesday March 8, 2023 10.15-11.45 Room 0145 Lecture
Thursday March 16", 2023 10.15-11.45 Room 0145 Lecture
Tuesday March 28, 2023 12.00 - 13.30 Room 0145 Lecture
Thursday March 30, 2023 10.15-11.45 Room 0145 Guest Lecture
Thursday April 20, 2023 10.15-11.45 Room 0145 Lecture
Monday April 24t 2023 08.30 — 10.00 Room 0145 Case-Study
Thursday April 27t 2023 10.15-11.45 Room 0145 Lecture
Thursday May 04, 2023 10.15-11.45 Room 0145 Guest Lecture
Monday May 08, 2023 08.30 — 10.00 Room 0145 Case-Study
Tuesday May 09, 2023 15.30-17.00 Room O145 Lecture
Monday May 15", 2023 08.30 — 10.00 Room 0145 Case-Study
Monday May 22nd, 2023 8.30 - 10.00 Room 0145 Case-Study
Thursday May 251, 2023 10.15-11.45 Room 0145 Q&A Session
15.06.2023 Exam

Chair of Business-to-Business Marketing, Sales & Pricing
Prof. Dr. Dr. h.c. mult. Christian Homburg
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